HS
STLR
PJ, QJ
PJ, QJ
PJ, QJ
-
WJ
LJ
PJ, QJ
PJ, QJ
-
WJ
WJ
WJ
PJ, KT ※1
PJ, KT ※1
PJ, KT ※1
WJ, WT, KT ※2
-
LJ, KT ※1
PJ, KT ※1
PJ, KT ※1
WJ, WT, KT ※2
-
-
WJ, WT, KT ※2
PJ, QJ
PJ, QJ
PJ, QJ
WJ
-
LJ
PJ, QJ
PJ, QJ
WJ
-
-
WJ
SZP-001W[U][K]
SZP-002U
SZP-003W[U][K]
SZP-090U
SZP-091U
SZL-001
SZQ-001W
SZK-001U
SZK-002W[U][K]
SZK-003W[U][K]
SZK-004W
SZW-001W
KT ※1
KT ※1
KT ※1
-
WJ, WT, KT ※2
LJ, KT ※1
KT ※1
KT ※1
-
WJ, WT, KT ※2
WJ, WT, KT ※2
-
Model LR5 LR6 LR7LR4
Signal Tower
Corresponding Model · Pole  List
Each Bracket Compatible Model
Aluminum Poles
○
○
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
○
○
○
○
○
×
×
×
×
×
○
○
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
○
○
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
×
×
×
×
×
○
○
○
○
○
POLE22-0100AN[K]
100mm
POLE22-0300AN[K]
300mm
POLE22-0500AN
500mm
POLE22-0800AN[K]
800mm
POLE22-1000AN
1000mm
POLE22-0100AT
100mm
POLE22-0300AT
300mm
POLE22-0500AT
500mm
POLE22-0800AT
800mm
POLE22-1000AT
1000mm
ANK TypeAN Type
T Type
Model Type SZP-003W SZQ-001W SZL-001SZK-001USZP-001WModel Name
Model Name
SZP-002U
※1 Required pole and pole waterproof ring are not included with KT.　　※2 KT Direct Mount (Using accessory)
Nuts
Incl.
□ Aluminum Poles （Binding Head Tapping Screw (2pcs.) included.)
     ※If the pole is to be cut by the customer, it cannot be cut with a pole cutter. Please use a band saw, jigsaw, or sawing machine, etc.
     ※To convert from direct mount to pole mount, be sure to purchase the appropriate bracket and pole combination to make the change.
75